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Figure S5. Weblogos of the TRANSFAC ids with 85% similar to any zinger motifs.



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00037

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00039

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00040

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00041

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00045

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00062

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00063

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00074

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 12 14

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00109



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 12 14

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00116

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 12 14

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00117

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00172

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00173

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00174

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00177

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00178

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00179

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00188



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 12 14

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00190

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00483

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00490

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00514

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00621

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00699

1 2 3 4 5 6

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00726

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00777

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00799



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00807

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00912

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00926

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 13 15 17

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00929

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M00959

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00972

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00981

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M00983

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 12 14

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M01010



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M01116

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M01163

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M01165

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M01167

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
co

nt
en

t

M01258

1 2 3 4 5 6

Position

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

en
t

M01808


